
1 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 1 58.90 30.80 28.10 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 1.26 7.263 2 1 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 1 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.14 2.940 1 1 -1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 -1 0 0

5 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.84 7.882 2 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.002 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 -1 0 0

27.54 30.80

Skating Skills 1.00 5.806.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.356.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.757.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.556.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.656.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

28.10

2 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実学園 2 47.07 23.02 24.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.98 6.582 2 0 1 2

2 CCSp1 2.00 0.30 2.302 1 0 0 0

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.02 1.981 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.12 2.431 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.602 0 0 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 0 0 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

21.14 23.02

Skating Skills 1.00 4.855.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.555.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.856.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 4.956.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.855.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

24.05
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3 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西高等学校 3 39.65 18.45 21.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO+2T* * 4.40 -1.96 2.44-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 1 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.24 2.06-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.06 2.440 -1 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 0 1

20.41 18.45

Skating Skills 1.00 4.304.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.354.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

21.20

4 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 6 34.88 16.23 18.65 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.10 3.200 0 0 0 -1

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.10 2.400 1 0 0 0

16.61 16.23

Skating Skills 1.00 3.854.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.553.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.703.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.804.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

18.65
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5 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

倉敷FSC 4 33.03 15.33 18.70 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 CSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.18 2.820 0 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-2 -1 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.200 -2 -1 -1 -1

18.01 15.33

Skating Skills 1.00 4.153.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.653.25 3.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.553.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.803.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.553.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

18.70

転倒:  -1.00
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